IGP Casa da Moeda

Casa da Moeda

Euroindy 0,910 Km

Corrida 22-05-2010 11:53. . . .
Race ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

17 57.337 +3.285 12:56:01.286 11 57.800 +1.295 12:50:50.192
(8) Pedro Sirigado 18 54.052 | - 12:56:55.338 12 57.637 +1.132 12:51:47.829
1 1:01.428 +7.304 12:40:59.846 19 55.289 +1.237 12:57:50.627 13 57.318 +0.813 12:52:45.147
2 56.234 +2.110 12:41:56.080 20 55.164 +1.112 12:58:45.791 14 59.588 +3.083 12:53:44.735
3 56.489 +2.365 12:42:52.569 21 55.904 +1.852 12:59:41.695 15 56.714 +0.209 12:54:41.449
4 56.499 +2.375 12:43:49.068 22 54.834 +0.782 13:00:36.529 16 57.110 +0.605 12:55:38.559
5 55.763 +1.639 12:44:44.831 17 57.036 +0.531 12:56:35.595
6 55.048 +0.924 12:45:39.879 (11) Carlos Cristovéo 18 56.809 +0.304 12:57:32.404
7 54.829 +0.705 12:46:34.708 1 1:02.826 +8.423 12:41:03.332 19 58.530 +2.025 12:58:30.934
8 56.184 +2.060 12:47:30.892 2 57.924 +3.521 12:42:01.256 20 56.505 - 12:59:27.439
9 54.344 +0.220 12:48:25.236 3 56.449 +2.046 12:42:57.705 21 56.655 +0.150 13:00:24.094
10 55.275 +1.151 12:49:20.511 4 57.787 +3.384 12:43:55.492
11 54.579 +0.455 12:50:15.090 5 55.680 +1.277 12:44:51.172 (3) Julio Silvestre
12 54.914 +0.790 12:51:10.004 6 56.315 +1.912 12:45:47.487 1 1:06.736 +10.380 12:41:07.819
13 56.902 +2.778 12:52:06.906 7 55.499 +1.096 12:46:42.986 2 1:01.058 +4.702 12:42:08.877
14 55.343 +1.219 12:53:02.249 8 55.908 +1.505 12:47:38.894 3 59.709 +3.353 12:43:08.586
15 54.124 - 12:53:56.373 9 57.432 +3.029 12:48:36.326 4 59.248 +2.892 12:44:07.834
16 54.532 +0.408 12:54:50.905 10 55.517 +1.114 12:49:31.843 5 58.631 +2.275 12:45:06.465
17 54.489 +0.365 12:55:45.394 11 55.580 +1.177 12:50:27.423 6 58.430 +2.074 12:46:04.895
18 54.464 +0.340 12:56:39.858 12 55.274 +0.871 12:51:22.697 7 59.162 +2.806 12:47:04.057
19 54.840 +0.716 12:57:34.698 13 54.577 +0.174 12:52:17.274 8 59.662 +3.306 12:48:03.719
20 54.997 +0.873 12:58:29.695 14 55.490 +1.087 12:53:12.764 9 59.965 +3.609 12:49:03.684
21 54.831 +0.707 12:59:24.526 15 55.047 +0.644 12:54:07.811 10 59.658 +3.302 12:50:03.342
22 55.673 +1.549 13:00:20.199 16 56.525 +2.122 12:55:04.336 11 59.140 +2.784 12:51:02.482
17 1:04.308 +9.905 12:56:08.644 12 1:00.139 +3.783 12:52:02.621
(2) Alexandre Crespo 18 56.884 +2.481 12:57:05.528 13 1:00.837 +4.481 12:53:03.458
1 1:01.405 +7.568 12:40:59.157 19 55.402 +0.999 12:58:00.930 14 59.764 +3.408 12:54:03.222
2 55.462 +1.625 12:41:54.619 20 56.153 +1.750 12:58:57.083 15 58.286 +1.930 12:55:01.508
3 56.435 +2.598 12:42:51.054 21 54.403 - 12:59:51.486 16 1:00.600 +4.244 12:56:02.108
4 56.225 +2.388 12:43:47.279 22 55.658 +1.255 13:00:47.144 17 59.250 +2.894 12:57:01.358
5 54.954 +1.117 12:44:42.233 18 57.865 +1.509 12:57:59.223
6 53.997 +0.160 12:45:36.230 (6) Nuno Batista 19 58.213 +1.857 12:58:57.436
7 54.451 +0.614 12:46:30.681 1 1:07.935 +13.468 12:41:09.790 20 56.356 - 12:59:53.792
8 54.404 +0.567 12:47:25.085 2 1:00.002 +5.535 12:42:09.792 21 56.945 +0.589 13:00:50.737
9 54.342 +0.505 12:48:19.427 3 59.158 +4.691 12:43:08.950
10 54.170 +0.333 12:49:13.597 4 56.850 +2.383 12:44:05.800 (4) Filipe Pereira
11 53.837 - 12:50:07.434 5 55.773 +1.306 12:45:01.573 1 1:07.103 +9.365 12:41:06.524
12 55.184 +1.347 12:51:02.618 6 56.835 +2.368 12:45:58.408 2 1:00.705 +2.967 12:42:07.229
13 1:04.298 +10.461 12:52:06.916 7 55.313 +0.846 12:46:53.721 3 1:01.655 +3.917 12:43:08.884
14 56.786 +2.949 12:53:03.702 8 56.395 +1.928 12:47:50.116 4 1:00.008 +2.270 12:44:08.892
15 54.754 +0.917 12:53:58.456 9 56.723 +2.256 12:48:46.839 5 1:00.425 +2.687 12:45:09.317
16 55.485 +1.648 12:54:53.941 10 56.990 +2.523 12:49:43.829 6 1:00.322 +2.584 12:46:09.639
17 54.757 +0.920 12:55:48.698 11 57.109 +2.642 12:50:40.938 7 59.275 +1.537 12:47:08.914
18 1:04.219 +10.382 12:56:52.917 12 56.314 +1.847 12:51:37.252 8 59.865 +2.127 12:48:08.779
19 55.346 +1.509 12:57:48.263 13 56.690 +2.223 12:52:33.942 9 59.134 +1.396 12:49:07.913
20 54.677 +0.840 12:58:42.940 14 55.535 +1.068 12:53:29.477 10 58.985 +1.247 12:50:06.898
21 55.060 +1.223 12:59:38.000 15 55.797 +1.330 12:54:25.274 11 1:00.258 +2.520 12:51:07.156
22 54.163 +0.326 13:00:32.163 16 55.218 +0.751 12:55:20.492 12 1:03.322 +5.584 12:52:10.478
17 55.963 +1.496 12:56:16.455 13 59.157 +1.419 12:53:09.635
(1) Ricardo Alves 18 55.164 +0.697 12:57:11.619 14 59.643 +1.905 12:54:09.278
1 1:00.914 +6.862 12:40:58.425 19 56.166 +1.699 12:58:07.785 15 1:00.469 +2.731 12:55:09.747
2 56.299 +2.247 12:41:54.724 20 55.209 +0.742 12:59:02.994 16 1:00.468 +2.730 12:56:10.215
3 56.170 +2.118 12:42:50.894 21 54.467 - 12:59:57.461 17 58.583 +0.845 12:57:08.798
4 59.692 +5.640 12:43:50.586 22 54.650 +0.183 13:00:52.111 18 57.738 - 12:58:06.536
5 55.972 +1.920 12:44:46.558 19 58.890 +1.152 12:59:05.426
6 54.751 +0.699 12:45:41.309 (7) Bruno Venancio 20 1:00.691 +2.953 13:00:06.117
7 56.175 +2.123 12:46:37.484 1 1:04.262 +7.757 12:41:02.743 21 1:00.774 +3.036 13:01:06.891
8 55.397 +1.345 12:47:32.881 2 59.555 +3.050 12:42:02.298
9 55.806 +1.754 12:48:28.687 3 59.422 +2.917 12:43:01.720 (10) Paulo Carvalhais
10 54.819 +0.767 12:49:23.506 4 58.524 +2.019 12:44:00.244 1 1:04.905 +6.402 12:41:05.577
11 56.228 +2.176 12:50:19.734 5 59.139 +2.634 12:44:59.383 2 1:01.406 +2.903 12:42:06.983
12 55.190 +1.138 12:51:14.924 6 58.744 +2.239 12:45:58.127 3 1:00.997 +2.494 12:43:07.980
13 56.273 +2.221 12:52:11.197 7 59.848 +3.343 12:46:57.975 4 1:00.756 +2.253 12:44:08.736
14 58.589 +4.537 12:53:09.786 8 59.545 +3.040 12:47:57.520 5 59.833 +1.330 12:45:08.569
15 57.323 +3.271 12:54:07.109 9 57.381 +0.876 12:48:54.901 6 1:01.370 +2.867 12:46:09.939
16 56.840 +2.788 12:55:03.949 10 57.491 +0.986 12:49:52.392 7 1:00.157 +1.654 12:47:10.096
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:GP Casa da Moeda

Casa da Moeda

Euroindy 0,910 Km

Il
_H

Corrida 22-05-2010 11:53 . ..
Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
8 59.454 +0.951 12:48:09.550 7 1:12.249 +3.657 12:49:11.383
9 58.765 +0.262 12:49:08.315 8 1:12.464 +3.872 12:50:23.847
10 59.012 +0.509 12:50:07.327 9 1:10.408 +1.816 12:51:34.255
11 1:01.612 +3.109 12:51:08.939 10 1:09.825 +1.233 12:52:44.080
12 1:00.929 +2.426 12:52:09.868 11 1:09.391 +0.799 12:53:53.471
13 59.809 +1.306 12:53:09.677 12 1:11.255 +2.663 12:55:04.726
14 1:00.123 +1.620 12:54:09.800 13 1:14.880 +6.288 12:56:19.606
15 59.558 +1.055  12:55:09.358 14 1:08.592 - 12:57:28.198
16 1:01.550 +3.047 12:56:10.908 15 1:10.324 +1.732 12:58:38.522
17 58.503 - 12:57:09.411 16 1:10.124 +1.532 12:59:48.646
18 1:01.177 +2.674 12:58:10.588 17 1:09.858 +1.266 13:00:58.504
19 1:01.780 +3.277 12:59:12.368
20 1:04.398 +5.895 13:00:16.766
21 1:03.032 +4.529 13:01:19.798
(5) Mario Oliveira
1 1:01.507 +7.907 12:41:00.817
2 57.068 +3.468 12:41:57.885
3 55.975 +2.375 12:42:53.860
4 55.653 +2.053 12:43:49.513
5 54.740 +1.140 12:44:44.253
6 54.554 +0.954 12:45:38.807
7 54.518 +0.918 12:46:33.325
8 55.044 +1.444 12:47:28.369
9 54.714 +1.114 12:48:23.083
10 54.015 +0.415 12:49:17.098
11 54.831 +1.231 12:50:11.929
12 58.565 +4.965 12:51:10.494
13 1:04.193 +10.593 12:52:14.687
14 55.678 +2.078 12:53:10.365
15 53.600 - 12:54:03.965
16 2:41.765 +1:48.165 12:56:45.730
17 55.767 +2.167 12:57:41.497
18 59.410 +5.810 12:58:40.907
19 55.240 +1.640 12:59:36.147
20 54.940 +1.340 13:00:31.087
(9) Luis Cardozo
1 1:09.667 +10.725 12:41:12.299
2 1:03.055 +4.113 12:42:15.354
3 1:04.734 +5.792 12:43:20.088
4 1:04.246 +5.304 12:44:24.334
5 1:03.940 +4.998 12:45:28.274
6 1:02.271 +3.329 12:46:30.545
7 1:03.711 +4.769 12:47:34.256
8 1:02.034 +3.092 12:48:36.290
9 1:03.317 +4.375 12:49:39.607
10 1:02.989 +4.047 12:50:42.596
11 1:02.188 +3.246 12:51:44.784
12 1:00.061 +1.119 12:52:44.845
13 1:00.667 +1.725 12:53:45.512
14 59.796 +0.854 12:54:45.308
15 58.942 - 12:55:44.250
16 1:01.490 +2.548 12:56:45.740
17 1:00.260 +1.318 12:57:46.000
18 59.630 +0.688 12:58:45.630
19 1:00.622 +1.680 12:59:46.252
20 1:00.046 +1.104 13:00:46.298
(12) Jose Romao
1 1:29.352 +20.760 12:41:33.045
2 1:24.879 +16.287 12:42:57.924
3 1:17.966 +9.374 12:44:15.890
4 1:15.387 +6.795 12:45:31.277
5 1:16.228 +7.636 12:46:47.505
6 1:11.629 +3.037 12:47:59.134

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
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